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	№
	ФИО

	математика
	русский язык
	аттестат
	Итого баллов

	
	
	результат ГИА в баллах
	
Коэффициент
	
балл
	результат ГИА в баллах
	
Коэффициент
	
балл
	Средний балл аттестата
	

	1
	№ 46
	22
	1,46
	32.12
	28
	1,37
	38,36
	4,42
	74,9

	2
	№ 49
	18
	1,46
	26,28
	29
	1,37
	39,73
	3,95
	69,96

	3
	№ 45
	19
	1,46
	27,74
	22
	1,37
	30,14
	3,89
	61,77

	4
	№ 47
	18
	1,46
	26,28
	22
	1,37
	30,14
	4,21
	60,63

	5
	№ 48
	19
	1,46
	27,74
	21
	1,37
	28,77
	3,74
	60,25

	6
	№ 51
	16
	1,46
	23,36
	22
	1,37
	30,14
	4,3
	57,8

	7
	№ 50
	19
	1,46
	27,74
	18
	1,37
	24,66
	3,9
	56,3

	8
	№ 52
	12
	1,46
	17,52
	19
	1,37
	26,03
	3,84
	47,39

	9
	№ 44
	9
	1,46
	13,14
	15
	1,37
	20,55
	3,53
	37,22



